



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 1077 of 2024

SMT. SARASWATI SONI *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

04/09/2025	No one appears for appellant when the matter is called. List the case in the week after next. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Khatai	